MI36 • MC36
Series
30
ACCESSORIES
PAN-6: Aluminium coupling
PGF-6: Flexible coupling
MATERIALS
Flange: anticorodal, UNI EN AW-6082

/Sxxx
i
Order code
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS / POWER SUPPLY
N2 = NPN o.c., +10V÷ +30V
Y2 = Push Pull, +10V÷ +30V
L1 = Line Driver (RS422), +5V±5%
b RESOLUTION (PPR)
See electrical specifications
c OUTPUT SIGNALS
ZNF = AB0
ZCU = AB0, /AB0
d SHAFT DIAMETER
06 = 6 mm
e PROTECTION
P = IP65 (standard)
J = IP67 (with sealed circuits)
f OPERATING TEMPERATURE
T = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
g CONNECTION POSITION
A = axial
R = radial
h CABLE LENGTH
L010 = cable output 1 m (standard)
L020 = cable output 2 m
Lxx0 = cable out. x dm (max. length 10 m)
i CUSTOM VERSION
Document release Date Description
1.0 July 2024 New order code (deleted BCU and BNF outputs)